ADJUSTABLE SPEED DRIVES
Fractional HP Drives .25 Through 1.5 HP
Models FD-2541 Through FD-9523
Description
Fractional horsepower Drives are air-cooled, adjustable speed AC induction motors. The drive transmits constant torque
at variable speeds. There is no physical contact between input and output members.
Features & Benefits
• The mechanical unit is self-contained and requires no special hookup for easy installation.

• Double output shaft and double 56C-Face allow brakes and gears to be easily added. Flexible modifications
after drive is in service. Brake mounting on drive rather than on driven machine.
Ordering Information
Selection Table – 1 Phase – 60Hz
HP Speed Range
(RPM)
Model Number 1 Phase
.25 1650-50 FD-2541-4001 115/230
.50 3300-65
1600-50
FD-5021-4001
FD-5041-4001
115/230
115/230
.75 3300-65
1600-50
FD-7521-4001
FD-7541-4001
115/230
115/230
1 1600-50 FD-9941-4001 115/230
Selection Table – 3 Phase – 60Hz
HP Speed Range
(RPM)
Model Number 3 Phase
.25 1650-50 FD-2543-4001 230/460
.50 3300-65
1600-50
FD-5023-4001
FD-5043-4001
230/460
230/460
.75 3300-65
1600-50
FD-7523-4001
FD-7543-4001
230/460
230/460
1 3300-65
1600-50
FD-9923-4001
FD-9943-4001
230/460
230/460
1.5 3300-65 FD-9523-4001 230/460
Selection Table – 1 Phase – 50Hz
HP Speed Range
(RPM)
Model Number 1 Phase
.25 1350-50 FD-2541-4002 115/230
.50 2700-65
1290-50
FD-5021-4002
FD-5041-4002
115/230
115/230
.75 2700-65
1270-50
FD-7521-4002
FD-7541-4002
115/230
115/230
Selection Table – 3 Phase – 50Hz
HP Speed Range
(RPM)
Model
Number
3 Phase
.25 1350-50 FD-2543-4002 220/380
.50 2700-65
1290-50
FD-5023-4002
FD-5043-4002